

FORM OF ORDER SHEET  
DISTRICT : HOWRAH

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, HOWRAH

Present :- Sonia Majumdar, District Judge, Howrah  
JO Code WB01128

Probate Suit No :- 11 of 2024

Sl. No.	Date of Order of Proceedings	Order of Proceedings	Signature of the Court	Office action taken on order with date and dated signature plead or parties
01	14.08.2024.	Received one record of Probate case No. 51 of 2023 from the Court of Ld. District Delegate, Howrah, without any Will. The original death certificate is kept with the record. Registered the same as Probate Suit No. 11 of 2024. Let the case be transferred to Learned Additional District Judge, 1 <sup>st</sup> Court, Howrah, for disposal. Fix 07.10.2024 for appearance of the parties before the Ld. Transferee Court.		

District Judge, Howrah